VIRAGO) AND PEAS AND QUEUES
ROFILE), HER BRAND NEW GUIDE THROUGH
HE MINEFIELD OF MODERN MANNERS




- Long-standing host of Radio Four’s News Quiz and Excess Baggage and

TOKSVIG
Www LIVE!

SANDI TOKSVIG - comedian, novelist, actor, broadcaster, show-off and
international treasure continues her sell out UK solo tour, celebrating the
publication of her novel Valentine Grey.

regular QI panelist, Sandi will be performing her uniquely witty eveningof
stand-up, stories and fascinating facts.

After the show Sandi will be signing copies of Valentine Grey (Virago)
Peas and Queues (Profile), her brand new guide through the Minefield’

Modern Manners.

AUGUST

SAT 03 - SUN 11, 4PM, EDINBURGH Pleasance Grand, 0131 556 6550, www.pleasance.co.uk/edinburgh

OCTOBER
SAT 5, 7.30PM, CHICHESTER

Theatre in the Park , 01243 781 312, www.cft.org.uk

SUN 6, 7.30PM, BATH

Theatre Royal, 01225 448 844, www.theatreroyal.org.uk

TUES 8, 8PM, CRAWLEY

The Hawth, 01293 553 636, www.hawth.co.uk

WED 9, 8PM, DUNSTABLE

Grove Theatre, 01582 60 20 80, www.grovetheatre.co.uk

FRI 11, 7.30PM, TUNBRIDGE WELLS

Assembly Hall Theatre, 01892 530613, www.assemblyhalltheatre.co.uk

SAT 12, 7.30PM, EASTBOURNE

Congress, 01323 414 000, www.eastbournetheatres.co.uk

SUN 13, 7.30PM, BROMLEY

Churchill Theatre, 0844 871 7620, www.atgtickets.com/bromley

MON 14, 7.30PM, LEICESTER

Curve, 0116 242 3595, www.curveonline.co.uk

TUE 15, 7.30PM, YORK

Grand Opera House, 0844 371 3024, www.atgtickets.com/york

FRI 18, 7.30PM, CAMBRIDGE

Corn Exchange, 01223 357 851, www.cornex.co.uk

SAT 19, 7.45PM, CHELMSFORD

Civic Theatre, 01245 606 505, www.chelmsford.gov.uk/theatres

WED 23, 7.30PM, SOUTHEND

Palace Theatre, 01702 351 135, www.palacetheatresouthend.co.uk

FRI 25, 8PM, GUILDFORD

G Live, 0844 7701 797, www.glive.co.uk

SAT 26, 8PM, HIGH WYCOMBE

Wycombe Swan, 01494 512 000, www.wycombeswan.co.uk

SUN 27, 8PM, SALISBURY

City Hall, 01722 434 434, www.citvhallsalisbury.co.uk

MON 28, 7.30PM, CARDIFF

St David’s Hall, 029 2087 8444, www.stdavidshallcardiff.co.uk

TUE 29, 7.30PM, SWANSEA

Grand Theatre, 01792 475 715, www.swanseagrand.co.uk

NOVEMBER
FRI 1, 7.30PM, DERBY

Assembly Rooms, 01332 255 800, www.derbylive.co.uk

SAT 2, 7.30PM, BRADFORD

St George’s Hall, 01274 432000, www.bradford-theatres.co.uk

SUN 3, 8PM, SALFORD

The Lowry, 0843 208 6010, www.thelowry.com

TUE 5, 8PM, LIVERPOOL

Philharmonic Hall, 0151 709 3789, www.liverpoolphil.com

FRI 8, 7.30PM, YEOVIL

Octagon Theatre, 01935 422 884, www.octagon-theatre.co.uk

SUN 10, 8PM, BELFAST

Grand Opera House, 028 9024 1919, www.goh.co.uk

TUE 12, 7.30PM, TRURO

Hall for Cornwall, 01872 262 466, www.hallforcornwall.co.uk

FRI 15, 8PM, NORTHAMPTON

Royal & Derngate, 01604 626 222, www.royalandderngate.co.uk

SAT 16, 7.30PM, DURHAM

Gala Theatre, 03000 266 600, www.galadurham.co.uk

TUE 19, 7.30PM, HARROGATE

Royal Hall, 01423 502 116, www.harrogatetheatre.co.uk

SAT 23, 7.30PM, KINGSTON

Rose Theatre, 08444 821 556, www.rosetheatrekingston.org

SUN 24, 7.30PM, SHREWSBURY

Theatre Severn, 01743 281 281, www.theatresevern.co.uk

WWW.SANDITOKSVIG.COM



